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Multiplicer med 10 -magter (manglende antal)

Navn:

2,099 x

9, 834 x

7,967 %

7,838 x

7,37 x

4,113 x

1,432 x

1,16 x

2,915 %

7,323 x

=209.9

=983.4

=79.67

= 7838

=73.7

=41.13

= 1432

= 1160

=29.15

=73.23

2,55 x

2,839 x

4,501 x

2,766 x

3,235 %

2,837 x

3,917 %

9,284 x

6, 645 x

5,307 x
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Dato:

=255

= 2839

=45.01

= 2766

=323.5

= 28.37

=39.17

= 9284

= 66.45

=530.7

Score:
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§ * é\ A/ é Multiplicer med 10 -magter (manglende antal)

Navn:__ Dato:_ Score:__
2,099 x 100 = 209.9 2,55 % 100 = 255
9,834 x 100 = 983.4 2,839 x 1000 = 2839
7,967 x 10 = 79.67 4,501 x 10 = 45.01
7,838 x 1000 = 7838 2,766 % 1000 = 2766
7,37 % 10 = 73.7 3,235 x 100 = 323.5
4,113 x 10 = 41.13 2,837 x 10 = 28.37
1,432 x 1000 = 1432 3,917 x 10 = 39.17
1,16 x 1000 = 1160 9,284 x 1000 = 9284
2,915 % 10 =29.15 6,645 x 10 = 66.45
7,323 x 10 = 73.23 5,307 x 100 = 530.7
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